


No. Part name Qty.

1 engine part 1

2 clutch assy 1

3 screw M5 2

4 screw M6 1

5 screw M6 4

6 switch assy 1

7 ring assy 1

8 screw M5 1

9 nut M5 1

10 handle body 1

11 handle nut 1

12 oil bearing 6

13 transmission shaft 1

14 alumunum shaft 1

A gear-box assy 1

15 screw M6 1

16 blade 1

17 trimmer head 1

18 protective cover 1

19 screw ST4 1

20 cutting blade on protective cover 1

21 pressing plate on cover 1

22 screw M6 1

23 belt 1

A part gear-box assy's explode 1

1 inside ring∅26 1

2 outside ring∅10 1

3 bearing 6000RS 2

4 small bevel gear 1

5 screw M6 1

6 gear box-body 1

7 bearing 6000RS 1

8 big bevel gear 1

9 spline shaft 1

10 bearing 6201RS 1

11 inside ring∅32 1

12 under protective cover 1

13 screw M5 3

14 uppper plate 1

15 under plate 1

16 upper protective cover 1

17 anti-lock nut M10 1


	Страница 1

